(*I GENESIS

N GLOBAL scHooL

Promising Futures

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE (July 2023-June 2024)
INTERNATIONAL CURRICULUM

Pre-Nursery | Nursery-KG | Grades 1-5 | Grades 6-8 |Grades 9-10 | Grades 11-12

(IB PYP) (IB PYP) (IB PYP) (IB MYP) (IB MYP) (IB DP)

A | ONE TIME CHARGES
) | Admission Fees 90,000 90,000 90,000 90,000 90,000 90,000
(Non-Refundable) ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’

5 | Security Deposit 60,000 60,000 60,000 60,000 70,000 90,000

(Refundable) ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’
B | REGULAR FEES 4,05900 | 4.26,300 | 4,49.100 | 512,400 | 580,500 | 7.14,300
C | TRANSPORT FEES (OPTIONAL)
Noida / Greater Noida
1 | Upto 8Km NA 69,300 69,300 69,300 69,300 69,300
Noida / Greater Noida
2 | Beyond 8Km NA 76,230 76,230 76,230 76,230 76.230
Delhi / Ghaziabad / 94,270 94,270 | 94,270
3 | Faridabad NA ' 94,270 : , 94,270

Notes for Parents

1.

2.
3.

4.

Pre-Nursery — Extended Hours are optional (7:45 am — 3:15 pm) at Rs. 20,400 pa, over and above the Regular Fee.
Transport facility can be provided as per actual.
Books and Uniforms are notincluded in the above.

20% Sibling Concession is offered on the Regular Fee, for the younger sibling, as long as both children are students in the
School.

Charges for external examinations such as 1B DP (Grade 12), CAS trip etc., are notincluded in the fee schedule above.

5. The International Calendar runs from July-June. Any Student joining GGS in April would therefore need to study an extra

quarter. In these cases, an extra Quarter Fee will need to be paid once only.

Scholarsin Residence

1.

aorON

o

Residence facility is available for scholars from Grade 3 onwards.

Rs. 60,000 Security Deposit will be charged additionally.

5-Day Residential Fees is Rs.2,75,000 pa, over and above the Regular Fee.

7 -Day Residential Feesis Rs. 3,71,800 pa, over and above the Regular Fee.

Scholars in Residence will need to deposit Rs. 15,000 (5-Day Residence) or Rs. 20,000 (7-Day Residence) as Imprest,
towards personal expenses.

Overseas students wishing to be Scholars in Residence, shall pay the school fees either half yearly or annually.

Transfers to and from the airport and railway station are chargeable and are on fixed days at the beginning and end of the
term.
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GENESIS

GLOBAL SCHOOL

Promising Futures

ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE (2023-24)
INTERNATIONAL CURRICULUM

OTHER OPTIONAL & AS APPLICABLE FEE

Pre-Nursery | Nursery-KG | Grades 1-5 | Grades 6-8 |Grades 9-10 | Grades 11-12
(IB PYP) (IB PYP) (IBPYP) | (IBMYP) | (IBMYP) (IB DP)
A | EQUITATION FEES NA 69,300 69,300 69,300 69,300 69,300
C | GOLF NA 66,000 | 66,000 66,000 | 66,000 66,000
* During School Hours (40 Mins)
B | ROBOTICS KIT NA NA 0 11,000 11,000 NA

* Can be availed by scholars from grade 4 to Grade 10. Classes wi

[l be conducted twice a week for Thr 20 min each.

D

AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAMME
(ASP) 4 days a week

NA

NA

67,100

67,100

67,100

67,100

2 days a week

NA

NA

33,550

33,550

33,550

33,550

* For details on the Sports and Activities available in the After School Programme,
please contact the Coordinator ASP.

Shadow Teacher Rs. 25000/-pm
+ 5 days of support

E | SUPPORT FEE FOR FOREIGN STUDENTS (SFFS) - F | LEARNING SUPPORT- APPLICABLE UPTO
APPLICABLE THROUGH ALL GRADES
GRADE 10
Session 1 Level 1 44000
(Year of Admission) 108,000 (2 sessions a week) ’
. L | 2
Session 2 54,000 (g\ézssions a week) 110,000
Level 3 3,85,000
Session 3 27,0 00 + 50% transport fee

of teacher i
from school

* SFFS will not be applicable for students holding PIO
or OCI status

* 20% Sibling concession applicable

* This is an annual fee structure, can be paid quarterly as well.

availed
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Shadow Teacher Rs. 25000/-pm 
+ 5 days of support
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